CONTAI PUBLIC SCHOOL
Details of Fees to be paid for Admission into Class Preparatory - | (Session 2022-23)

1 |Admission fee 5000.00
2 |Security Deposit 0.00
3 |Session charge 3000.00
4 |St. Goods 500.00
5 |IT Charges 1000.00
6 |C.CA. 0.00
7 |Library Dev. Fees 0.00
8 [Playground dev. & games 0.00
9 |Magazine Fee 400.00
10 ([School Fee ( per month) 1600.00
TOTAL 11500.00
Books & Ex-books - Rs.1900/-(approx) ;
Total Amount for Admission & others Rs.14800/- ;
House T. Shirt - Rs.300/- Total Monthly Fee - Rs.1600/-
Prospectus - Rs. 500/- ; Registration - Rs. 600/-

***Direct Admission from 09.09.2021 onwards between 9:00 a.m. and 1:00 p.m. on all days.

***Counselling with Parents/Students for admission will be conducted through phone call/Whatsapp video
call on pre-scheduled date & time.

*** Academic Session will begin in the month of March 2022.

*** Students will be given the opportunity to join the online classes from the current session without any
additional charges.

***Please follow the School's Website(www.contaipublicschool.com) for uptodate information.

***Scheduled dates are subject to change.

***Eor any query, please feel free to contact Mr. Junaid Wasi (8170061140).

N.B. - Proposed School Fees Rs. 2500/- Per Month will be charged as and when physical classes begin.


http://www.contaipublicschool.com)

CONTAI PUBLIC SCHOOL

Details of Fees to be paid for Admission into Class Preparatory - 11 (Session 2022-23)

1 |Admission fee 5000.00
2 |Security Deposit 0.00
3 |Session charge 3000.00
4 |St. Goods 500.00
5 |IT Charges 1000.00
6 |Curricular & C.C.A 0.00
7 |Library Dev. Fees 0.00
8 [Playground dev. & games 0.00
9 |Magazine Fee 400.00
10 ([School Fee ( per month) 1600.00
TOTAL 11500.00

Books & Ex-books - Rs.2000/-{approx) Total Amount for Admission & others Rs.14900/- ;

House T. Shirt - Rs.300/- Total Monthly Fee - Rs.1600/-

Prospectus - Rs. 500/- ; Registration - Rs. 600/-

***Direct Admission from 09.09.2021 onwards between 9:00 a.m. and 1:00 p.m. on all days.

***Counselling with Parents/Students for admission will be conducted through phone call/Whatsapp video
call on pre-scheduled date & time.

*** Academic Session will begin in the month of March 2022.

*** Students will be given the opportunity to join the online classes from the current session without any
additional charges.

***Please follow the School's Website(www.contaipublicschool.com) for uptodate information.

***Scheduled dates are subject to change.

***Eor any query, please feel free to contact Mr. Junaid Wasi (8170061140).

N.B. - Proposed School Fees Rs. 2500 /- Per Month will be charged as and when physical classes begin.


http://www.contaipublicschool.com)

CONTAI PUBLIC SCHOOL
Details of Fees to be paid for Admission into Class - | (Session 2022-23)

1 [Admission fee 7000.00
2 |Security Deposit 0.00
3 |[Session charge 3000.00
4 [St. Goods 500.00
5 |IT Charges 1000.00
6 [Curricular & C.C.A 0.00
7 |Library Dev. Fees 0.00
8 |Playground dev. & games 0.00
9 |Magazine Fee 400.00
10 [School Fee ( per month) 1600.00
TOTAL 13500.00

Books & Ex-books - Rs.2800/-(approx) Total Amount for Admission & others Rs.17700/- ;

House T. Shirt - Rs.300/- Total Monthly Fee - Rs.1600/-

Prospectus - Rs. 500/- ; Registration - Rs. 600/-

***Dijrect Admission from 09.09.2021 onwards between 9:00 a.m. and 1:00 p.m. on all days.

***Counselling with Parents/Students for admission will be conducted through phone call/Whatsapp video
call on pre-scheduled date & time.

*** Academic Session will begin in the month of March 2022.

*** Students will be given the opportunity to join the online classes from the current session without any
additional charges.

***Please follow the School's Website(www.contaipublicschool.com) for uptodate information.

***Scheduled dates are subject to change.

***Eor any query, please feel free to contact Mr. Junaid Wasi (8170061140).

N.B. - Proposed School Fees Rs. 2500/- Per Month will be charged as and when physical classes begin.


http://www.contaipublicschool.com)

CONTAI PUBLIC SCHOOL

Details of Fees to be paid for Admission into Class - 11 (Session 2022-23)

1 |Admission fee 7000.00
2 |Security Deposit 0.00
3 |[Session charge 3000.00
4 |St. Goods 500.00
5 |IT Charges 1000.00
6 |Curricular & C.C.A 0.00
7 |Library development Fee 0.00
8 [Playground dev. Fees & games 0.00
9 |Magazine Fee 400.00
10 ([School Fee ( per month) 1600.00
TOTAL 13500.00
Books & Ex-books - Rs.3000/-(approx) ;
Total Amount for Admission & others Rs.17900/- ;
House T. Shirt - Rs.300/- Total Monthly Fee - Rs.1600/-
Prospectus - Rs. 500/- ; Registration - Rs. 600/-

***Direct Admission from 09.09.2021 onwards between 9:00 a.m. and 1:00 p.m. on all days.

***Counselling with Parents/Students for admission will be conducted through phone call/Whatsapp video
call on pre-scheduled date & time.

*** Academic Session will begin in the month of March 2022.

*** Students will be given the opportunity to join the online classes from the current session without any
additional charges.

***Please follow the School's Website(www.contaipublicschool.com) for uptodate information.

***Scheduled dates are subject to change.

***Eor any query, please feel free to contact Mr. Junaid Wasi (8170061140).

N.B. - Proposed School Fees Rs. 2500/- Per Month will be charged as and when physical classes begin.


http://www.contaipublicschool.com)

CONTAI PUBLIC SCHOOL

Details of Fees to be paid for Admission into Class - 111 (Session 2022-23)

1 |Admission fee 6000.00
2 |Security Deposit 0.00
3 |Session charge 4000.00
4 |St. Goods 500.00
5 |IT Charges 1000.00
6 [Curricular & C.C.A 1000.00
7 |Library development Fee 0.00
8 [Playground dev. Fees & games 0.00
9 |Magazine Fee 400.00
10 ([School Fee ( per month) 1600.00

TOTAL 14500.00

Books & Ex-books - Rs.3800/-(approx) ;

House T. Shirt - Rs.300/-
Prospectus - Rs. 500/- ; Registration - Rs. 600/-

***Admission from 09.09.2021 onwards between 9:00 a.m. and 1:00 p.m. on all days on the basis of

Counselling cum Admission Test.
***Counselling with Parents/Students for admission will be conducted through phone call/Whatsapp video
call on pre-scheduled date & time.
***Academic Session will begin in the month of March 2022.
*** Students will be given the opportunity to join the online classes from the current session without any
additional charges.
***Please follow the School's Website(www.contaipublicschool.com) for uptodate information.
***Scheduled dates are subject to change.
***For any query, please feel free to contact Mr. Junaid Wasi (8170061140).

N.B. - Proposed School Fees Rs. 2600/- Per Month will be charged as and when physical classes begin.

Total Amount for Admission & others Rs. 19700/- ;

Total Monthly Fee - Rs.1600/-



http://www.contaipublicschool.com)

CONTAI PUBLIC SCHOOL
Details of Fees to be paid for Admission into Class - IV (Session 2022-23)

1 |Admission fee 6000.00
2 |Security Deposit 0.00
3 |Session charge 4000.00
4 |St. Goods 500.00
5 |IT Charges 1000.00
6 |[Curricular & C.C.A 1000.00
7 |Library development Fee 0.00
8 |Playground dev. Fees & games 0.00
9 |Magazine Fee 400.00
10 [School Fee ( per month) 1840.00

TOTAL 14740.00

Books & Ex-books - Rs. 4300/-(approx) ;

House T. Shirt - Rs.300/-

Prospectus - Rs. 500/- ; Registration - Rs. 600/-

Total Amount for Admission & others Rs. 20440/- ;
Total Monthly Fee - Rs. 1840/-

***x Admission from 09.09.2021 onwards between 9:00 a.m. and 1:00 p.m. on all days on the basis of
Counselling cum Admission Test.
***Counselling with Parents/Students for admission will be conducted through phone call/Whatsapp video
call on pre-scheduled date & time.
***Academic Session will begin in the month of March 2022.

*** Students will be given the opportunity to join the online classes from the current session without any
additional charges.
***Please follow the School's Website(www.contaipublicschool.com) for uptodate information.
***Scheduled dates are subject to change.
***For any query, please feel free to contact Mr. Junaid Wasi (8170061140).

N.B. - Proposed School Fees Rs. 2800/- Per Month will be charged as and when physical classes begin.



http://www.contaipublicschool.com)

CONTAI PUBLIC SCHOOL
Details of Fees to be paid for Admission into Class - V (Session 2022-23)

1 |Admission fee 6000.00
2 |Security Deposit 0.00
3 |Session charge 4000.00
4 |St. Goods 500.00
5 |IT Charges 1000.00
6 |[Curricular & C.C.A 1000.00
7 |Library development Fee 0.00
8 |Playground dev. Fees & games 0.00
9 |Magazine Fee 400.00
10 [School Fee ( per month) 1840.00
TOTAL 14740.00
Books & Ex-books - Rs. 5000/-(approx) ;
Total Amount for Admission & others Rs. 21190/- ;
House T. Shirt - Rs. 350/- Total Monthly Fee - Rs. 1840/-
Prospectus - Rs. 500/- ; Registration - Rs. 600/-

*** Admission from 09.09.2021 onwards between 9:00 a.m. and 1:00 p.m. on all days on the basis of
Counselling cum Admission Test.

***Counselling with Parents/Students for admission will be conducted through phone call/Whatsapp video
call on pre-scheduled date & time.

*** Academic Session will begin in the month of March 2022.

*** Students will be given the opportunity to join the online classes from the current session without any
additional charges.

***Please follow the School's Website(www.contaipublicschool.com) for uptodate information.

***Scheduled dates are subject to change.

***Eor any query, please feel free to contact Mr. Junaid Wasi (8170061140).

N.B. - Proposed School Fees Rs. 2900/- Per Month will be charged as and when physical classes begin.


http://www.contaipublicschool.com)

Details of Fees to be paid for Admission into Class - VI (Session 2022-23)

CONTAI PUBLIC SCHOOL

1 |Admission fee 6000.00
2 |Security Deposit 0.00
3 |Session charge 4000.00
4 |St. Goods 500.00
5 |IT Charges 1000.00
6 |[Curricular & C.C.A 1000.00
7 |Library development Fee 0.00
8 |Playground dev. Fees & games 0.00
9 |Magazine Fee 400.00
10 [School Fee ( per month) 1840.00

TOTAL 14740.00

Books & Ex-books - Rs. 6800/-(approx) ;

House T. Shirt - Rs.350/-

Prospectus - Rs. 500/- ; Registration - Rs. 600/-

***Admission from 09.09.2021 onwards between 9:00 a.m. and 1:00 p.m. on all days on the basis of

Counselling cum Admission Test.

Total Monthly Fee - Rs.1840/-

Total Amount for Admission & others Rs. 22990/- ;

***Counselling with Parents/Students for admission will be conducted through phone call/Whatsapp video

call on pre-scheduled date & time.

***Academic Session will begin in the month of March 2022.
*** Students will be given the opportunity to join the online classes from the current session without any

additional charges.

***Please follow the School's Website(www.contaipublicschool.com) for uptodate information.
***Scheduled dates are subject to change.
***For any query, please feel free to contact Mr. Junaid Wasi (8170061140).

N.B. - Proposed School Fees Rs. 2900/- Per Month will be charged as and when physical classes begin.



http://www.contaipublicschool.com)

CONTAI PUBLIC SCHOOL
Details of Fees to be paid for Admission into Class - V11 (Session 2022-23)

1 |Admission fee 9000.00
2 |Security Deposit 0.00
3 |[Session charge 5000.00
4 |St. Goods 800.00
5 |IT Charges 1000.00
6 |[Curricular & C.C.A 1000.00
7 |Library development Fee 0.00
8 |Playground dev. Fees & games 0.00
9 |Magazine Fee 400.00
10 [School Fee ( per month) 2080.00

TOTAL 19280.00

Books & Ex-books - Rs. 6900/-(approx) ;
House T. Shirt - Rs. 350/-
Prospectus - Rs. 500/- ; Registration - Rs. 600/-

Total Amount for Admission & others Rs. 27630/-;
Total Monthly Fee - Rs. 2080/-

***Admission from 09.09.2021 onwards between 9:00 a.m. and 1:00 p.m. on all days on the basis of
Counselling cum Admission Test.
***Counselling with Parents/Students for admission will be conducted through phone call/Whatsapp video
call on pre-scheduled date & time.
***Academic Session will begin in the month of March 2022.

*** Students will be given the opportunity to join the online classes from the current session without any
additional charges.
***Please follow the School's Website(www.contaipublicschool.com) for uptodate information.
***Scheduled dates are subject to change.
***For any query, please feel free to contact Mr. Junaid Wasi (8170061140).

N.B. - Proposed School Fees Rs. 3000/- Per Month will be charged as and when physical classes begin.



http://www.contaipublicschool.com)

CONTAI PUBLIC SCHOOL
Details of Fees to be paid for Admission into Class - VIII (Session 2022-23)

1 |Admission fee 9000.00
2 |Security Deposit 0.00
3 |Session charge 5000.00
4 |St. Goods 800.00
5 |IT Charges 1000.00
6 |[Curricular & C.C.A 1000.00
7 |Library development Fee 0.00
8 |Playground dev. Fees & games 0.00
9 |Magazine Fee 400.00
10 [School Fee ( per month) 2080.00
TOTAL 19280.00

Books & Ex-books - Rs.6600/-{approx) ; Total Amount for Admission & others Rs. 27330/-;

House T. Shirt - Rs. 350/- Total Monthly Fee - Rs. 2080/-

Prospectus - Rs. 500/- ; Registration - Rs. 600/-

*** Admission from 09.09.2021 onwards between 9:00 a.m. and 1:00 p.m. on all days on the basis of
Counselling cum Admission Test.

***Counselling with Parents/Students for admission will be conducted through phone call/Whatsapp video
call on pre-scheduled date & time.

*** Academic Session will begin in the month of March 2022.

*** Students will be given the opportunity to join the online classes from the current session without any
additional charges.

***Please follow the School's Website(www.contaipublicschool.com) for uptodate information.

***Scheduled dates are subject to change.

***Eor any query, please feel free to contact Mr. Junaid Wasi (8170061140).

N.B. - Proposed School Fees Rs. 3200/- Per Month will be charged as and when physical classes begin.


http://www.contaipublicschool.com)

CONTAI PUBLIC SCHOOL
Details of Fees to be paid for Admission into Class - IX (Session 2022-23)

1 |Admission fee 12000.00
2 |Security Deposit 0.00
3 |Session charge 8000.00
4 |St. Goods 800.00
5 |IT Charges 1000.00
6 |[Curricular & C.C.A 1000.00
7 |Library development Fee 0.00
8 |Playground dev. Fees & games 0.00
9 |Laboratory Fee 0.00
10 [(Magazine Fee 400.00
11 [School Fee ( per month) 2720.00

TOTAL 25920.00

Books & Ex-books - Rs.9500/-(approx) ;

House T. Shirt - Rs. 400/-
Prospectus - Rs. 500/- ; Registration - Rs. 600/-

Total Amount for Admission & others Rs. 36920/- ;
Total Monthly Fee - Rs. 2720/-

***Admission from 09.09.2021 onwards between 9:00 a.m. and 1:00 p.m. on all days on the basis of
Counselling cum Admission Test.
***Counselling with Parents/Students for admission will be conducted through phone call/Whatsapp video
call on pre-scheduled date & time.
***Academic Session will begin in the month of March 2022.

*** Students will be given the opportunity to join the online classes from the current session without any
additional charges.
***Please follow the School's Website(www.contaipublicschool.com) for uptodate information.
***Scheduled dates are subject to change.
***For any query, please feel free to contact Mr. Junaid Wasi (8170061140).

N.B. - Proposed School Fees Rs. 3400/- Per Month will be charged as and when physical classes begin.



http://www.contaipublicschool.com)

